
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

41.430.173/0001-27 AEF DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E PRODUTOS PARA A SAÚDE LTDA 3.603,85                               

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 11.841,33                             

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 995,10                                  

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS 12.763,60                             

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 1.575,00                               

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACÃO DE SERVICOS LTDA 4.384,21                               

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 4.000,00                               

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 6.624,96                               

66.970.229/0011-39 CLARO NTX TELECOMUNICACOES S.A. 107,66                                  

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 3.703,37                               

13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI19.662,20                             

68.647.700/0001-06 DROGARIA BARRA CENTER LTDA 1.386,88                               

10.868.144/0001-18 FARMACIA M2M EIRELI 265,00                                  

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 12.750,00                             

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 15.091,60                             

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 18.043,50                             

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 58.860,29                             

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 16.438,59                             

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 31.696,23                             

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 391.935,50                           

42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 3.501,50                               

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 11.892,46                             

29.389.245/0001-34 NUTRIR SOLUCÕES EM SAÚDE LTDA 1.601,45                               

76.535.764/0001-43 OI S.A. 598,93                                  

06.027.816/0001-95 OREGON FARMACEUTICA LTDA 409,50                                  

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 5.151,21                               

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 1.585,25                               

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 92.525,75                             

10.744.404/0001-43 PLUXEE PAI BRASIL LTDA 117,95                                  

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVICOS LTDA 16.213,95                             

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 7.805,55                               

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 9.212,50                               

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 1.000,00                               

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 2.300,53                               

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 12.160,42                             

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 3.380,00                               

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 27.795,20                             

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 9.366,79                               

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 32.100,00                             

13.123.772/0002-43 VERTICAL RJ SOLUCOES PARA SAUDE LTDA 13.590,00                             

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 26.757,61                             

894.795,42                          

CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

41.430.173/0001-27 AEF DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E PRODUTOS PARA A SAUDE LTDA 5.315,55                               

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 11.400,79                             

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 23.139,17                             

16.731.862/0001-24 ATACADAO PAPELEX LTDA 5.975,00                               

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS 12.763,60                             

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 7.085,80                               

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 4.384,21                               
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21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 4.000,00                               

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 6.747,36                               

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 3.616,91                               

29.496.724/0001-50 COPASOFT FILTROS PURIFICADORES DE AGUA COMERCIO E SERVICOS 278,00                                  

03.563.689/0002-31 DECOLAR COM LTDA 17.640,70                             

68.647.700/0001-06 DROGARIA BARRA CENTER LTDA 376,60                                  

12.348.346/0001-64 EFRAIM PHARMA MEDICAMENTOS E MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA 967,20                                  

36.958.273/0001-90 FABRIMED MATERIAL HOSPITALAR 660,00                                  

10.868.144/0001-18 FARMACIA M2M EIRELI 141,00                                  

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 12.750,00                             

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 2.070,00                               

24.241.246/0001-13 HM  1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 2.700,00                               

17.896.379/0001-62 HOTEL E RESTAURANTE WZ JARDINS 1 LTDA 3.499,65                               

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 2.450,25                               

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 45.509,74                             

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 7.735,27                               

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 12.213,37                             

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 392.429,75                           

41.513.447/0001-41 LLI INDUSTRIA COMERCIO REPRESENTACAO DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS LTDA 3.613,50                               

05.652.247/0003-78 LUMIAR HEALTH BUIDERS EQUIPAMENTOS 92.230,00                             

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 127,00                                  

42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 3.501,50                               

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS 12.100,13                             

01.925.587/0001-02 NUTRIC NUTRICIONAL COMERCIO LTDA 118,00                                  

29.389.245/0001-34 NUTRIR SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA 3.419,50                               

76.535.764/0001-43 OI S.A. 600,92                                  

06.027.816/0001-95 OREGON FARMACEUTICA LTDA 834,00                                  

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 9.493,97                               

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 1.585,25                               

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 94.010,46                             

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVICOS LTDA 16.345,80                             

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 15.894,36                             

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 15.580,24                             

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7   INTELIGENCIA LTDA 1.000,00                               

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 3.707,57                               

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA  LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 59.062,93                             

16.647.700/0001-02 SIMBIOSID CONTROLE DE ACESSO E IDENT 163,00                                  

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 32.733,55                             

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 5.208,11                               

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 32.168,72                             

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 38.890,38                             

1.028.238,81                       


